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Existing Signage
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Existing Signage
Location Plan
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Demo Signage
Elements
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New Signage
Elements

PROJECT ID

ENTRANCE ID

BUILDING ID

WAYFINDING (FREESTANDING)

WAYFINDING (WALL-MOUNTED)

PARKING ID

C O N G R E S S  S T .

G
I L

M
A

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T

G
I L

M
A

N
 P

L
A

C
E

C R E S C E N T  W
E

S
C

O
T T

E L L S W
O R T H

C O N G R E S S  S T .

B R A M
H A L L  S T .

B R A M
H A L L  S T .

SEE SHEET 44 FOR
CONGRESS STREET BUILDING 
SIGNAGE LOCATIONS EMERGENCY 2

1

1

1

1

1

2



 

8.15.18 8Maine Medical Center
Bramhall Campus Environmental Graphics & Wayfinding ProgramDRAFT SET

Preliminary 
Sign Location 
Plan

PROJECT ID

ENTRANCE ID

BUILDING ID

WAYFINDING (FREESTANDING)

WAYFINDING (WALL-MOUNTED)

PARKING ID

C O N G R E S S  S T .

G
I L

M
A

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T

G
I L

M
A

N
 P

L
A

C
E

C R E S C E N T  W
E

S
C

O
T T

E L L S W
O R T H

C O N G R E S S  S T .

B R A M
H A L L  S T .

B R A M
H A L L  S T .

SEE SHEET 44 FOR
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ST.4b

ST.2c

ST.3b

ST.2a ST.2b

ST.3a

ST.5a

ST.2e

ST.2d

ST.1b

ST.1a

ST.4a

ST.4a

ST.4a

ST.4b

ST.4c

ST.4b

ST.5b

ST.6a

VG.1a

VG.2a

VG.2b

CONSTRUCTION ZONE; 
TEMPORARY WAYFINDING  

SIGNAGE TO BE PLACED
ON/AROUND SITE FENCE
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ST.1a Project ID (Bramhall Entry)

Main Entrance
 

Conference Center

ParkingLot

EMERGENCY

Parking Garage

7'-0”

23'-6"

6'
-6

" 2'
-8

"

1'
-6

"

1'
-0

"

8 
1/

16
"

Fabricated painted aluminum with 
internally illuminated push

through letters
Foundation as required

Sign to be double sided

Fabricated painted aluminum with 
internally illuminated push

through letters
Mounted to existing stone wall

1 1/2” painted fabricated letters
mounted to existing stone wall

Fabricated painted aluminum with 
internally illuminated push

through letters
Foundation as required



 

8.15.18 10Maine Medical Center
Bramhall Campus Environmental Graphics & Wayfinding ProgramDRAFT SET

ST.1a View 1
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ST.1b Project ID (Bramhall Park)

EMERGENCY

Hospital Entrance
Parking Lot

Hospital Entrance
Parking Garage

EMERGENCY

Hospital Entrance
Parking Lot

1'-0"

8"

5'
-1

0"

11
'-1

0"

4'-8"

20"

EMERGENCY

Hospital Entrance
Parking Lot

Hospital Entrance
Parking Garage

EMERGENCY

Hospital Entrance
Parking Lot

1'-0"

8"

5'
-1

0"

11
'-1

0"

4'-8"

20"

Double sided
Fabricated painted aluminum

sign with internally illuminated push
through logo, letters, and arrows

Foundation as required

Fabricated steel support with stone
veneer. Foundation as required
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ST.1b View 1
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ST.1b View 2
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ST.2a Entrance ID (Emergency)

Fabricated painted aluminum panel
with 1/4” painted letter forms

flush mounted

24” x 48” x 1” fabricated
aluminum panel with direct printed

graphics

30”T x 24’W x 8”D VIF
Fabricated painted aluminum with 

internally illuminated push
through letters

Mounted to existing columns
as shown

Fabricated painted aluminum panel
with surface applied vinyl 
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ST.2b Entrance ID (Bramhall 1)

1 Department Name
Department Name
Department Name

Bramhall Entrance

14'-0"

1'-4"

1” Fabricated painted aluminum panel
with 1/4” painted letter forms
flush mounted to panel

1/4” painted letter forms
flush mounted to panel

1/4” painted letter forms
flush mounted to panel
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ST.2b View 1
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ST.2c Entrance ID (Bramhall 2)

FRONT
24”T x 25’-6”W x 1”D Fabricated
painted aluminum panel
with 1/4” painted letter forms
flush mounted to panel

RIGHT/LEFT SIDES
24”T x 9’-10”W x 1”D Fabricated
painted aluminum panel
with 1/4” painted letter forms
flush mounted to panel
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ST.2d Entrance ID (Radiation)

8”T x 2”D Fabricated aluminum letter forms with 
enclosed back surfaces.
Mounted to top raceway, fastened to existing
ceiling. 

10”T x  60”W x 1/2”D Painted aluminum panel 
with 1/4” painted logo

12”T x  5”W x 1/4”D Painted aluminum panel 
with applied vinyl graphics
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ST.2e Entrance ID (Dana Conference Center)

8”T x 2”D Fabricated aluminum letter forms with 
enclosed back surfaces.
Mounted to top raceway, fastened to existing 
ceiling.

10”T x  72”W x 1/2”D Painted aluminum panel 
with 1/4” painted logo

24” x 36” x 1” fabricated
aluminum panel with direct printed
graphics
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ST.3a Building ID (MOB 887)

PARKING

887
Medical O�ce
Building

5'-6"

11
'-0

 "

7'
-8

”

9'
-7

"

10"

PARKING

887
Medical O�ce
Building

5'-6"

11
'-0

 "

7'
-8

”

9'
-7

"

10"

Double sided
Fabricated painted aluminum
sign with internally illuminated push
through logo, letters, and arrows
Sign to use existing foundation

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Retro fit with stone veneer

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Refinish with paint
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ST.3a View 1
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ST.3b Building ID (Radiation/Dana)

Radiation

Dana 
Conference 
Center

2'-0"

3'
-9

"

6'
-6

"

6"

Radiation

Dana 
Conference 
Center

2'-0"

3'
-9

"

6'
-6

"

6"

Double sided
Fabricated painted aluminum with 
applied vinyl graphics
Foundation as required

Fabricated painted aluminum
support
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ST.3b View 1
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ST.4a Primary Vehicular Directional (Typical)

EMERGENCY

Main Entry
Secondary Entry
Parking Lot

Parking Garage

5'-6z"

7'
-8

"

7'
-8
"

11
'-0

"

Bramhall Entry
Patient Drop O
Parking

Parking 

EMERGENCY

P

EXISTING SIGN RETROFIT (NO GRID, NEW LAYOUT)

Double sided
Fabricated painted aluminum

sign with internally illuminated push
through logo, letters, and arrows

Sign to use existing foundation

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Retro fit with stone veneer

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Refinish with paint
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ST.4a Bramhall Street
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ST.4a Bramhall Circle



 

8.15.18 27Maine Medical Center
Bramhall Campus Environmental Graphics & Wayfinding ProgramDRAFT SET

ST.4a Ellsworth 
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EMERGENCY

Congress Garage

Bramhall Lot

Bramhall Street

3'-10"

7'
-6

"

8"

ST.4b Secondary Vehicular Directional

Single sided
Fabricated painted aluminum

sign with internally illuminated push
through logo, letters, and arrows

Sign to use existing foundation

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Retro fit with stone veneer

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Refinish with paint

Painted logo
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ST.4b Bramhall Circle
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ST.4b Ambulance
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ST.4b Congress Garage Parking
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3” X 7” POST

3” X 7” POST

4” X 4” POST

Main Entry
Parking Lot

Secondary Entry
Exit

EMERGENCY

Main Entry
Parking Garage

A

A B

B

5'-0"

9'
-6

"

2'-0"

11
'-0

"

11 1/2"

ST.4c L Vehicular Directional (Crescent & Wescott)

Single sided
Two sign surfaces
Fabricated painted aluminum
sign with internally illuminated push
through logo, letters, and arrows
Sign to use existing foundation

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Cut to size and retro fit with stone veneer

Sign to utilized existing steel internal support
Re size/paint on site
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ST.4c View 1
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ST.5a Emergency Entrance Wall 

Single sided
16”T x 14’W x 6”D Fabricated painted

aluminum sign with internally illuminated push
through letters and arrows

Roll formed, flush mounted to existing precast

Single sided
12”T x 10’W x 4”D Fabricated painted

aluminum sign with internally illuminated push
through letters and arrows

Roll formed, flush mounted to existing precast
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ST.5b Bramhall Lot Fence Panels

Bramhall Lot

15'-6z"

2'
-6

"

1” Fabricated painted  aluminum
Mounted to existing fence

Surface applied reflective vinyl
copy and arrow

Quantity 2
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ST.5b View 1
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ST.6a Bramhall Lot Entrance

Bramhall
Street
Lot

RATES

EMPLOYEES

O P E N
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 

consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do 

eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore 

et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad 

minim veniam, quis nostrud 

exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut 

aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. 

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 

consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do 

eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore 

et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad 

minim veniam, quis nostrud 

exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut 

aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. 

11
'-1

0"

2'
-6

"

2'-6"8"

10 1/2"

Bramhall
Street
Lot

RATES

EMPLOYEES

O P E N
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 

consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do 

eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore 

et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad 

minim veniam, quis nostrud 

exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut 

aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. 

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, 

consectetur adipiscing elit, sed do 

eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore 

et dolore magna aliqua. Ut enim ad 

minim veniam, quis nostrud 

exercitation ullamco laboris nisi ut 

aliquip ex ea commodo consequat. 

11
'-1

0"

2'
-6

"

2'-6"8"

10 1/2"

Double sided
Fabricated aluminum sign with 

internally illuminated push
through letters

Foundation as required

Double sided
Fabricated aluminum sign with 

internally illuminated push
through letter

Double sided
Variable message insert

OPEN/CLOSED

Direct printed to painted aluminum
panel.  Panel to be changeable for

future parking updates 

Stone veneer base 
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ST.6a View 1
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VG.1a Blade Sign (Congress)3

Congress
Street
Garage

P

Patient
& Visitor
Garage
Congress 
Street
Entrance

Patient
& Visitor
Garage
Congress 
Street
Entrance

1
6

'-9
 1

/4
"

2'-0"

7"4'-0"

6'-0"

2
3

'-6
"

6
'-6

"

3

Congress
Street
Garage

P

Patient
& Visitor
Garage
Congress 
Street
Entrance

Patient
& Visitor
Garage
Congress 
Street
Entrance

1
6

'-9
 1

/4
"

2'-0"

7"4'-0"

6'-0"

2
3

'-6
"

6
'-6

"

Fabricated aluminum blade sign
with internal steel structure

Internally illuminated  
1” push through letter

Double sided

Painted recess channel

Internally illuminated panel
with 1/2” push through letters

Fabricator to confirm tie back requirement/
locations and provide stamped structural

engineer drawings
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VG.2a Garage Identification (Congress)

C L E A R A N C E   NO  E N T R YNO  E N T R Y

Patient & Visitor Garage Congress Street EntranceD O  N O T  E N T E R

7 ’ - 0 ”  C L E A R A N C E7 ’ - 0 ”  C L E A R A N C E7 ’ - 0 ”  C L E A R A N C E

33'-0"33'-0"

12'-6"

2'
-3

"

12'-6"

8"

Painted acrylic tube with end caps
Applied reflective vinyl copy

Painted acrylic tube with end caps
Applied reflective vinyl copy

Fabricated aluminum, internally illuminated
with push through letter, and logo

Fabricated aluminum, internally illuminated
with push through letter, and logo
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VG.1a & VG.2a View 1
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VG.2b Garage Identification (Crescent)

Congress Street Garage
Patient & Visitor Parking

7 ’ - 0 ”  C L E A R A N C ED O  N O T  E N T E R
1'

-6
"

8 
1/

8"

1'
-4

"

8'-9"

1 1/2” painted fabricated aluminum
letters. Mounted to existing

surface with 1/4” stainless steel
stand offs

1” painted fabricated aluminum
panel with surface applied

reflective vinyl
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Congress 
Street
Building
Signage
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Preliminary 
Sign Location 
Plan
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91.95'N63°11'56"E

4
0

40

45

4
5

50

5
0

55

5
5

60

6
0

6
0

6
5

6
5

70

80

85

90

95

10
5

110

11
5

13
0

4
1

43

43

4
4

46

4
6

47

4
7

48

48

4
8

49

4
9

4
9

51

52

5
2

53

5
3

54

5
4

56

5
6

57

5
7

58

5
8

59

5
9

5
9

61

6
1

6
1

62

6
2

6
2

63

6
3

6
3

64

6
4

6
4

6
8

73

10
1 10

3

107

107

107

108

109

111

112

113

114

116

117 118

119

4
2

4
2 L02-01

1
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PV-1A
W-1

W-1R

ARCH. CANOPY EXTENTS 
ABOVE - SEE ARCH. DWGS.

L02-01
3

STREET LIGHT, TYP.

11
0'

- 5
"

24' - 0"

36' - 0"

12' - 4"

1' WIDE VINE PLANTING AREA

SIDEWALK CONCRETE MIX, 
COLOR, JOINT SPACING AND 

TOOLING TO FOLLOW CITY OF 
PORTLAND STANDARDS

PV-1A
PV-1B
PV-2
PV-3A
PV-3B
PV-4A
PV-4B
PV-5
PV-6
PV-7
PV-8

CONCRETE PAVEMENT - PED
CONCRETE PAVEMENT - VEH
CONCRETE PAVEMENT BANDING
VEH STONE PAVER TYPE 1
VEH STONE PAVER TYPE 2
PED STONE PAVER TYPE 1
PED STONE PAVER TYPE 2
ROOF PAVER ASSEMBLY 
CRUSHED STONE - MINI SLATE
CRUSHED STONE - PEA STONE
CRUSHED STONE - JUMBO SLATE

PAVING TYPES

W-1
W-1R
W-2
W-3A
W-3B
W-3C
W-4

6" WIDTH GRANITE CURB
6" WIDTH RADIAL GRANITE CURB
STONE VENEER RETAINING WALL
PRECAST CONCRETE CURB TYPE A
PRECAST CONCRETE CURB TYPE B
PRECAST CONCRETE CURB TYPE C
CONCRETE EDGE RESTRAINT

WALL TYPES

*SEE GENERAL SHEET FOR MATERIAL 
DESCRIPTION

* MATERIAL PATTERNS IN THE 
DRAWINGS DO NOT REFLECT ACTUAL 
PAVEMENT PATTERNS. 

TRUE NORTH

2 3

4
5 6 7

8

BEAN
BUILDING

VISITORS 
GARAGE

SECTOR
02

SECTOR
01

16 2345

A

E

B

C

D

16 2345

A

E

B

C

D
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CS.1 Project Monument

NOTE: Exact placement of signage to be determined once landscape 
design is finalized with the City of Portland.

7/8
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CS.1 Project Monument

NOTE: Exact placement of signage to be determined once landscape 
design is finalized with the City of Portland.

7/8
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CS.1 View 1

NOTE: Exact placement of signage to be determined once landscape 
design is finalized with the City of Portland.
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CS.1 View 2

NOTE: Exact placement of signage to be determined once landscape 
design is finalized with the City of Portland.
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CS.2 Building Identification

NOTE: Exact placement of signage to be determined once landscape 
design is finalized with the City of Portland.

EMERGENCY

Congress
Street
Building

PAINTED METAL CABINET;
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED ‘PUSH-THRU” LETTERS;
VENEERED STONE/CONCRETE BASE;
FOUNDATION AS NEEDED;
DOUBLE-SIDED

2"

3'-0"

7
'-1

0
"

SIDE A 

SIDE A 

SIDE B
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CS.3 Corner Directional

NOTE: Exact placement of signage to be determined once landscape 
design is finalized with the City of Portland.

All Service
& Deliveries

EMERGENCY

PAINTED METAL CABINET;
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED ‘PUSH-THRU” LETTERS;
VENEERED STONE/CONCRETE BASE;
FOUNDATION AS NEEDED;
L-PLAN (TWO SIGN FACES)

EXISTING TELEPHONE BOX BEYOND

EXISTING TELEPHONE BOX

SIDE A (FACING GILMAN)

SIDE A (FACING GILMAN)

SI
DE

 B
 (F

AC
IN

G
 C

O
N

G
R

ES
S)

6'-0"

6
'-6

"

MIN. DIMENSION REQ.
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Employee
Garage 
Signage



 

8.15.18 52Maine Medical Center
Bramhall Campus Environmental Graphics & Wayfinding ProgramDRAFT SET

Preliminary Sign Location Plan (Level 1)

UP

UP

DOWN

DOWN

EG.2a

EG.2b

3EG.1a



 

8.15.18 53Maine Medical Center
Bramhall Campus Environmental Graphics & Wayfinding ProgramDRAFT SET

EG.1a Monument Sign

Employee
Parking
Garage

887ST. JOHN STREET887

6'-6"

1'-6"

4'-4" 8'-3"

PAINTED METAL CABINET;
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED ‘PUSH-THRU” LETTERS;
VENNERED STONE/CONCRETE BASE;
FOUNDATION AS NEEDED;
DOUBLE-SIDED

2"



 

8.15.18 54Maine Medical Center
Bramhall Campus Environmental Graphics & Wayfinding ProgramDRAFT SET

EG.2a Garage IDs (East Elevation)

 

LVL 1

LVL 2

LVL 3

LVL 4

LVL 5

LVL 6

LVL 7

EL. 117' - 0"

LVL 8

EL. 35' - 0"

PARKING

ENTRY / EXIT

EL. 113' - 6"

SPOT GRADE

EL. 28' - 3"

BUILDING AVERAGE GRADE LINE

ST 1C 5

C 2

C 1

C 1

C 1 ST 2C 1

ST 1

AL 3AL 3AL 4C 7

AL 5

ST 1

C 1

ST 3

AL 4

AL 6

MAKEUP AIR INTAKE
LOUVERS TYP.

C L E A R A N C E  7 ’ - 0 ”

MAIN ENTRANCEMAIN ENTRANCE

PARKING

ST 3

C L E A R A N C E  7 ’ - 0 ”

MAIN ENTRANCEMAIN ENTRANCE

2

2
SIGN TYPE F6: ENTRY SIGN 

Scale: 3/16” = 1’

8'-0"

6
"

PAINTED, ALUM, TUBE;
SURFACE APPLIED VINYL TEXT;
SUSPENDED FROM CONCRETE DECK BY
AIRCRAFT CABLES

2” THICK FABRICATED, PAINTED ALUM CABINET;
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED, LED WHITE;
1” THICK “PUSH-THRU” LETTERS

1
EAST ELEVATION

Scale: 1/32” = 1’

4
'-0

"

1
2

"

32'-2" 14'-2"

7
'-0

"



 

8.15.18 55Maine Medical Center
Bramhall Campus Environmental Graphics & Wayfinding ProgramDRAFT SET

EG.2b Garage IDs (North Elevation)

LVL G

LVL 1

LVL 2

LVL 3

LVL 4

LVL 5

LVL 6

LVL 7

LVL 8

EL. 26' - 0"

EL. 117'-0"

SHUTTLE

ENTRY / EXIT

BUILDING AVERAGE 
GRADE LINE 
EL. 28' - 3"

AL 2

ST 1

AL 1

C 2

C 1

C 2

C L E A R A N C E  9 ’ - 6 ”

N O R T H  E N T R A N C EN O R T H  E N T R A N C E

C L E A R A N C E  9 ’ - 6 ”

N O R T H  E N T R A N C EN O R T H  E N T R A N C E

1
NORTH ELEVATION

Scale: 1/32” = 1’

9
'-6

" 8'-0"

6
"

PAINTED, ALUM, TUBE;
SURFACE APPLIED VINYL TEXT;
SUSPENDED FROM CONCRETE DECK BY
AIRCRAFT CABLES

2” THICK FABRICATED, PAINTED ALUM CABINET;
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED, LED WHITE;
1” THICK “PUSH-THRU” LETTERS

1” THICK PAINTED ALUM LETTERS;
PINNED FLUSH TO CONCRETE SURFACE

2

1
NORTH ELEVATION

Scale: 1/32” = 1’

1
2

"

6
"



Thank 
You




